

State of H.P. through District Collector Bilaspur

Vs. Lal Man & anr.

Cr. MP(M) No. 318 of 2024

19.4.2024 Present: Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional
Advocate General, for the applicant.

Notice be issued to the respondents,
on steps being taken within a week, returnable
for 24.5.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 19, 2024
(kalpana)