

CMP.M.-318 of 2024

06.12.2024 Present: Mr. Nand Lal, Supt. Gr.-II for petitioner-State.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 1(b) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List on 23.12.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.12.2024

(Vriti)